Name

GOUBAR, ZINOVI
WHITAKER, ANTHONY R
KARP, ROBERT A.
PARBHOO, SITABEN K
HARTLEY, JULIE A

AHMED, MOHAMMED MAHBOOB

GORDINEER, RONALD D
BELLIAN, DAVID P
TAYLOR, ROBERT E
SIDHU, NAVNEET
IVERSEN, PETER C
ANIKEEV, MICHAEL HERMAN
LUNA, VICENTE A
DERRICO, ANTHONY R
AZIZ, TAREK M
SCHWARTZ, JOELR
MAYES, TARA S
SOEHNER, DAVID F
GOEL, PARKASH V

Ryan, Marsha P

POOLE, JOSEPH R
DELISLE, DEBORAH S.
Burke Jr, Edmund Charles
D'ONOFRIO, MARY M
KOTHARI, MADHUBALA A
DUNN, C BRUCE

MCGEE, MARK F

SIERRA, MAIDA

KENDELL, STEVEN FREDERICK
NWAIJEI, EMMANUEL E
SHRESTHA, RAJEET
SHERMAN, MARION E
PRESCOTT, R MICHAEL
SINGH, GIRIDHAR
WOODARD, DONALD D
FINGERHUT, ERICD
MOMEN, MUHAMMAD N
DAVIS, GARY M

TANO, SHEILA NADINE
CABATAN, EDGARDO ORENA
GEMMA, STEVEN MARC
SELESHI, ERMIAS

SHETH, SANDEEP M
FREELAND, RICHARD A
CARLISLE, MICHAEL C
BRODBECK, SUZANNE F
OSINOWO, THOMAS O
ADITYANIJEE, A
OSTROWSKI, LAWRENCE G
MCCAFFERTY, MARY J

NOTES:

Position

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician Specialist

BWC Administrator
Physician Specialist
Director

Physician Administrator 3
Physician Specialist
Psychiatrist
Administrative Staff
Physician Administrator 3
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 3
Administrative Staff
Psychiatrist

Physician Specialist
Director

Physician Administrator 3
Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 3
Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 3
Psychiatrist

1. Assumes retirement at age 60 after 30 years.

2. Assumes "YTD Gross Pay" is highest 3 year average

3. Assumes annual COLA of 3%.

4. Assumes 25 year life expectancy per IRS Form 590.

Annual

Wages

$325,700
$293,456
$269,782
$252,518
$243,573
$237,847
$235,991
$230,168
$230,074
$215,498
$214,027
$210,627
$210,412
$207,160
$204,254
$203,802
$200,570
$199,730
$197,921
$196,044
$195,250
$194,501
$194,030
$193,910
$192,676
$192,038
$191,502
$189,904
$188,863
$188,437
$187,667
$187,452
$187,169
$187,088
$186,773
$186,701
$184,980
$183,772
$182,750
$182,700
$182,700
$182,678
$182,520
$181,256
$181,105
$180,279
$179,934
$179,625
$178,274
$178,179

Ohio Government Employees
Top 100 Estimated Pensions

Est.
Beginning
Pension
$214,962
$193,681
$178,056
$166,662
$160,758
$156,979
$155,754
$151,911
$151,849
$142,229
$141,258
$139,014
$138,872
$136,726
$134,808
$134,509
$132,376
$131,822
$130,628
$129,389
$128,865
$128,371
$128,060
$127,980
$127,166
$126,745
$126,391
$125,337
$124,650
$124,368
$123,860
$123,718
$123,532
$123,478
$123,270
$123,223
$122,087
$121,290
$120,615
$120,582
$120,582
$120,568
$120,463
$119,629
$119,529
$118,984
$118,756
$118,552
$117,661
$117,598

Est. Lifetime

Pension

Payout

$7,738,637
$6,972,510
$6,410,011
$5,999,837
$5,787,297
$5,651,243
$5,607,134
$5,468,784
$5,466,558
$5,120,234
$5,085,287
$5,004,502
$4,999,381
$4,922,126
$4,853,081
$4,842,328
$4,765,543
$4,745,576
$4,702,608
$4,658,010
$4,639,144
$4,621,339
$4,610,162
$4,607,293
$4,577,981
$4,562,825
$4,550,089
$4,512,119
$4,487,389
54,477,262
$4,458,964
$4,453,855
$4,447,142
$4,445,204
$4,437,725
$4,436,011
$4,395,132
$4,366,423
$4,342,140
$4,340,952
$4,340,952
$4,340,432
$4,336,664
$4,306,648
$4,303,061
$4,283,432
$4,275,223
$4,267,878
$4,235,787
$4,233,541

Name

SMITH, DOUGLAS A
KAUSCH, OTTO

SIMMONS, XIOMARA
NALLURI, SUSEELA VENKATA
SWOPE, DAVID K

BALCHICK, ROBERT J

HURST, MARK A

RUEDISUELI, GLENNARD STEPHEN

GLASS, KENNETH D
REDDY, RAJU C
VELLANKI, ROY P
POOLE, JOSEPH R
NEWMAN, ROBERT M
PEDRICK, JOHN
STANKOWSKI, JOY E
TRIVEDI, DAKSHA
THOMSON, STEVEN D
SALES, JULIO L

FOGLE, DAVID H
ASHBAUGH, KEITH E.
CHEEMA, GURINDER K
SOLIMAN, SHERIF
KHAISHGI, ASSADULLA K
FETTMAN, MARK'S
BOLISETTY, BHASKARA P
SOCHACKI, ARTHUR A
BALSA, VENKAT

MOYER, THOMAS J
SIVARAM, KRISHNAN
SHARMA, VINOD
PEIRSON, RYAN P
GREENE, D STEVEN
SIEGAL, MARK D

MUDE, JAGDISH L
DUNN, JONATHAN E
JACKSON, ALVIN D
SHANK, MYRON L
MAZZOTTA, RAYMOND R
WARRIER, VEDA
PETRICK, RICHARD L
AHMED, SYED ERFAN
COX, STEPHEN ANDREW
GORDILLO, MANUEL E
SAINI, DILBAGH SINGH
MILLER, MARY C
KRISHER, GARY EDWARD
HOUTS, LARRY L

KLINE, JAMES MELVYN
ESCOBAR, MARTIN
WOODS, BARBARA JEAN
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Position

Physician Administrator 3
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 2
Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 3
Physician Administrator 3
Physician Administrator 2
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 3
Psychiatrist
Administrative Staff
Physician Administrator 3
Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 3
Psychiatrist

Pharmacist

Psychiatrist
Psychiatric/MR Nurse
Psychiatrist

Physician Specialist
Physician Administrator 3
Physician Specialist
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Elected Official
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 2
Administrative Staff

Oral Health Program Director
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Director 4

Physician Administrator 2
Administrative Staff
Psychiatrist
Administrative Staff
Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 2
Psychiatrist

Physician Administrator 2
Administrative Staff
Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2
Physician Administrator 2

Annual
Wages
$177,963
$176,175
$175,913
$175,392
$175,214
$175,011
$174,662
$174,036
$173,644
$173,147
$172,413
$171,844
$171,691
$170,705
$169,753
$169,626
$169,489
$169,418
$169,226
$169,071
$168,198
$167,965
$167,392
$166,722
$166,241
$166,011
$165,987
$165,640
$165,181
$164,274
$163,886
$163,674
$163,531
$162,159
$161,573
$161,028
$160,617
$159,999
$159,759
$159,381
$159,346
$158,247
$157,677
$156,991
$156,834
$156,030
$156,000
$155,852
$155,553
$155,441

Est. Est. Lifetime
Beginning Pension
Pension Payout

$117,455  $4,228,394
$116,275  $4,185,909
$116,103  $4,179,702
$115,759  $4,167,315
$115,641  $4,163,080
$115,507  $4,158,266
$115,277  $4,149,964
$114,864  $4,135,101
$114,605  $4,125,771
$114,277  $4,113,972
$113,793  $4,096,543
$113,417  $4,083,013
$113,316  $4,079,372
$112,665  $4,055,957
$112,037  $4,033,331
$111,953  $4,030,324
$111,863  $4,027,054
$111,816  $4,025,378
$111,689  $4,020,806
$111,587  $4,017,122
$111,011  $3,996,383
$110,857  $3,990,855
$110,479  $3,977,239
$110,037  $3,961,320
$109,719 53,949,891
$109,567  $3,944,419
$109,551  $3,943,847
$109,323  $3,935,611
$109,020  $3,924,705
$108,421  $3,903,145
$108,165  $3,893,932
$108,025 53,888,896
$107,930  $3,885,497
$107,025  $3,852,907
$106,638  $3,838,965
$106,278 53,826,016
$106,007  $3,816,260
$105,599  $3,801,579
$105,441  $3,795,884
$105,192  $3,786,897
$105,168  $3,786,057
$104,443  $3,759,959
$104,067  $3,746,411
$103,614  $3,730,101
$103,510  $3,726,367
$102,980  $3,707,279
$102,960  $3,706,560
$102,862  $3,703,032
$102,665  $3,695,945
$102,591  $3,693,284



